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SPECIFICATIONS



Shower Valve
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All product dimensions are nominal.

Front

Side

5-1/4"
(133mm)

1/2" (13mm)
FEMALE

IPS Connections

3-1/4"
(83mm)

6-5/8"
(168mm)
5-1/4"

(133mm)

1-3/4"
(44mm)

1-3/8"
(35mm)

toROUGH IN:
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Wall Shower Head

3-1/2"
(89mm)

2"
(51mm)

4-1/2"
(114mm)

7"
(178mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

All product dimensions are nominal.

3-1/8"
(79mm)
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Tub Spout

Front

Side

All product dimensions are nominal.

2-1/8"
(54 mm)

1/2" (13 mm) Female Connection

2-7/8"
(73 mm)

1-3/8"
(35 mm)

2-1/8" (54 mm)

5-3/4" (146 mm)
    

5" (127 mm)

3-5/8" (92 mm)



Diverter
(back)

All product dimensions are nominal.

OUT

OUT

HOT WATER
INCOLD WATER

IN


